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L size pumptrack is 68 meters long. Space needed for the track is 13 600 mm x 22 900 mm. All Lappset pumptracks are 1 meter high. With this L size
pumptrack sky is the limit. With different variations of lines, speed and height track offers many options for riders. Also the length offers satisfaction and
continuous circuit for even demanding drivers.
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Number of users
Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Impact area, m?
Falling space, m?

Installation time (for 1), H

Foundation options

Metal

16
22890
13640
980
161.5
337.2
26

free_standing
surface_mounting
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