



٢

L size pumptrack is 68 meters long. Space needed for the track is 13 600 mm x 22 900 mm. All Lappset pumptracks are 1 meter high. With this L size pumptrack sky is the limit. With different variations of lines, speed and height track offers many options for riders. Also the length offers satisfaction and continuous circuit for even demanding drivers.

Number of users	16
Product length, mm	22890
Product width, mm	13640
Product height, mm	980
Impact area, m ²	161.5
Falling space, m ²	337.2
Installation time (for 1), H	26
Foundation options	free_standing surface mounting
Metal	